农业信贷担保贷款拟贴息明细
	序号
	贴息对象
	贷款发放银行
	贷款用途
	发放日期
	到期日期
	贷款额度（元）
	贴息金额（元）

	1
	吴文慧
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	购买小牛
	2022-04-24
	2023-04-24
	200000 
	2027.78 

	2
	郭树清
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	进购小牛
	2022-06-17
	2023-06-17
	300000 
	2783.34 

	3
	佑丙艮
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	买饲料
	2022-06-17
	2023-06-17
	300000 
	2991.67 

	4
	魏恒太
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	购买小牛
	2022-07-27
	2023-07-27
	500000 
	1763.89 

	5
	牛团周
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	养牛
	2022-07-28
	2023-07-28
	200000 
	1900.01 

	6
	穆建政
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	购买饲料和小牛
	2022-08-12
	2023-08-12
	500000 
	4138.89 

	7
	刘红茹
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	买牛
	2022-08-19
	2023-08-19
	200000 
	2011.12 

	8
	任老九
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	买牛
	2022-09-01
	2023-09-01
	200000 
	2027.78 

	9
	孟巧云
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	买牛和饲料
	2022-09-22
	2023-09-22
	150000 
	1512.51 

	10
	鲁建伟
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	购买草料
	2022-12-17
	2023-12-17
	300000 
	2950.01 

	11
	刘幸伟
	中国邮政储蓄银行汝州市支行
	购买小牛和饲料
	2022-12-19
	2023-12-19
	250000 
	2500.00 


